
DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

16/01/2018

1 : 210000



© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
East Sussex County Council 
Licence No. 100019601 2017

Page
1 of 1

3
10

67

1

14

8

11

9

4

5

12

2

13

15

4

Speed Management Project Year 1 location plan key-

Approximate extent of routes assessed

District boundaries
N/A

CSC
1 See list below for route description



Route
Identifier

Route Location

1 A275 Cooksbridge 30mph to South Chailey 40mph
2 B2087 Ticehurst to Flimwell
3 A22 Forest Row to Nutley
4 A2100 Marley Lane to Starrs Green 40mph
5 A2100 The Mount to Battle Road
6 A264 Blackham Bends
7 A264 Holtye 50mph Speed limit
8 A267 Cross In Hand to Boship Roundabout
9 B2096 Three Cups Corner to A271 Near Battle

10 B2110 Forest Row - A22 to Blacklands
11 A295 A22 to Amberstone
12 A28 Westfield to Northiam
13 B2244 Cripps Corner to County Boundary
14 A22 Holmes Hill 50mph to Boship Roundabout
15 B2204 A269 Ninfield to A271 Near Battle (Catsfield)


	Speed Management Programme Year 1 location plan.pdf
	Speed Management List of routes year 1 to accompany location plan.pdf

