



District boundaries See list below for route description

DATE	16/01/2018
DRAWING No.	N/A
DRAWN BY	CSC
	© Crown copyright. All rights reserved East Sussex County Council Licence No. 100019601 2017

Route	Route	Location
Identifier		
1	A275	Cooksbridge 30mph to South Chailey 40mph
2	B2087	Ticehurst to Flimwell
3	A22	Forest Row to Nutley
4	A2100	Marley Lane to Starrs Green 40mph
5	A2100	The Mount to Battle Road
6	A264	Blackham Bends
7	A264	Holtye 50mph Speed limit
8	A267	Cross In Hand to Boship Roundabout
9	B2096	Three Cups Corner to A271 Near Battle
10	B2110	Forest Row - A22 to Blacklands
11	A295	A22 to Amberstone
12	A28	Westfield to Northiam
13	B2244	Cripps Corner to County Boundary
14	A22	Holmes Hill 50mph to Boship Roundabout
15	B2204	A269 Ninfield to A271 Near Battle (Catsfield)